
 

Express Cheer Private Lesson Instructors 
 
 

Name Contact Specialties 

Amanda Christiansen amanda@expresscheer.com Flyer Flex 
(Current All Star Team Athletes Only) 

Ashley Weaver aweaver@expresscheer.com Tumbling (Levels 1-3), 
Jumps, All Girl Stunting 

Amahni Tyler atyler@expresscheer.com Tumbling (Levels 1-3), 
Jumps, School Cheer Prep 

Chris Caldwell caldwell@expresscheer.com Tumbling (Levels 1-6), 
Jumps, College & School 
Cheer Prep, Group Stunts 

Devin Premsingh (541) 223-3434 Coed Stunts, Group Stunts, 
College Prep 

Fladio Gamboa fladio@expresscheer.com Tumbling (Levels 1-4), 
Jumps, School Cheer Prep 

Kendall Brazzell kendall@expresscheer.com Tumbling (Levels 1-3), 
Jumps, All Girl Stunting, 
School Cheer Prep 

Madison Peters madison@expresscheer.com Tumbling (Levels 1-6), 
Jumps, School Cheer Prep 

Makayla Rogers makayla@expresscheer.com Tumbling (Levels 1-6), 
Jumps, All Girl Stunting, 
School Cheer Prep 

Mia Sanchez mia@expresscheer.com Tumbling (Levels 1-3), 
Jumps, Flyer Flex, School 
Cheer Prep 

John Stuart 
*Limited Availability* 

john@expresscheer.com Tumbling (Levels 1-6), 
Jumps, Coed Stunting, 
College & School Cheer Prep 

Stephen Burgess stephen@expresscheer.com Tumbling (Levels 1-6), Coed 
Stunting, College & School 
Cheer Prep 

Junior Staff frisco@expresscheer.com Please contact the office for 
private lessons with Jr. Staff 
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